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1 Quail Hollow Court, Voorhees, NJ 08043 Active Residential rm $482,000
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Recent Change: 02/25/2019 : DOWN : $485,000->%$482,000
MLS #: 1009992654 Beds: 4
Tax ID #: 34-00252 01-00004 Baths: 3/1
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple Total Rooms: 13
Association: HOA Above Grade Fin SQFT: 3,711 / Assessor
Structure Type: Detached Price / Sq Ft: 129.88
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1989
Waterfront: No Property Condition: Average+
Garage: Yes Style: Colonial
Central Air: Yes
Basement: Yes

Location
County: Camden, NJ School District: Voorhees Township Board Of Education
Municipality: Voorhees Township Middle/Junior School: Voorhees
MLS Area: Voorhees Twp - Camden County Elementary School: Signal Hill

(20434) Cross Street: Signal Hill Dr
Subdiv / Neigh: Sturbridge Woods
Association / Community Info
HOA: Yes HOA Fee: $260 / Annually
Association Fee Incl.: Common Area Maintenance, Management
Addtl. Assoc. Fees: Pool
Taxes and Assessment
Total Taxes / Year: $15,359 / 2018 Tax Assessed Value: $391,800
Zoning: 100 Imprv. Assessed Value: $307,200

Land Assessed Value: $84,600
Block/Lot: 00252 01 / 00004
Rooms Bed Bath
Other: Lower 1 13 x 12 Main 1 Half
Kitchen: Main 20 x 13, Island, Kitchen - Gas Cooking, Pantry Upper1 4 3 Full
Dining Room: Main 15x 13
Family Room: Main 20 x 12, Fireplace - Other
Living Room: Main 19 x 18, Fireplace - Other
Laundry: Main 10x 9
Other: Main 24 x 14
Other: Main 26 x 20
Other: Main 19 x 13, Breakfast Room
Attic: UnknownAttic - Non-Use
Master Bedroom: UnknownMaster Bedroom - Dressing Area, Master Bedroom
- Sitting Area, Walk-In Closet(s)

Master Bedroom: Upper 1 20 x 14
Bedroom: Upper 1 14 x 13

Bedroom: Upper 1 13 x 11
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Bedroom:
Building Info

Upper 1 12 x 11

Builder Model:
Builder Name:
Entry Location:

Above Grade Fin SQFT:3,711 / Assessor

Total Fin SQFT:

Total SQFT:

Wall & Ceiling Types:
Foundation Details:
Basement Type:

Lot

DANBURY Main Entrance Orientation:Northwest
SCARBOROUGH Construction Materials: Aluminum Siding, Brick
Center Hall Flooring Type: Fully Carpeted, Tile/Brick, Wood

Roof: Pitched, Shingle
3,711 / Assessor

3,711 / Assessor

9Ft+ Ceilings, Cathedral Ceilings

Brick/Mortar

Full, Fully Finished, Unfinished

Lot Acres / SQFT:
Fencing:

Interior Features

0.44a / 19,166sf / Assessor
Other

100 X 130

Corner, Cul-de-sac, Front Yard,
Level, Rear Yard, SideYard(s),
Sloping, Trees/Wooded

Lot Size Dimensions:
Lot Features:

Interior Features:

Exterior Features

Butlers Pantry, Ceiling Fan(s), Central Vacuum, Dining Area, Kitchen - Island, Master Bath(s),
Skylight(s), Sprinkler System, Wet/Dry Bar, WhirlPool/HotTub, No Fireplace, Marble, Built-In
Range, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Oven-Self Cleaning, Oven-Wall, Accessibility Features:
None, Security System, Window Features: Bay/Bow, Main Floor Laundry

Exterior Features:

Play Equipment, Street Lights, Deck(s)

Parking

Parking: Attached Garage, Driveway Parking, Other Parking, 2-Car Garage, 2 Attached Garage Spaces,
Garage Door Opener, Inside Access, 3 Total Non-Garage Parking Spaces, 5 Total Garage and
Parking Spaces

Utilities

Utilities: Cable TV, Central A/C, Cooling Fuel: Electric, Electric Service: 200+ Amp Service, Underground,
Heating: Forced Air, Programmable Thermostat, Zoned, Heating Fuel: Natural Gas, Hot Water:
Natural Gas, Water Source: Public, Sewer: Public Sewer

Remarks

Agent: Please see www.1QuailHollow.com for an extensive property photo tour and community
highlights!

Inclusions: Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, And Rear Yard Playset

Public: Spacious Danbury Model in Sturbridge Woods . . . . HUGE MASTER BEDROOM SUITE . . ..

Listing Office

Property located on a quiet cul-de-sac lot across the street from the Signal Hill Elementary School

. . outstanding feature of the house - wide plank oak hardwood flooring throughout the main
and upper levels . . . . second impressive feature - Palladian arched windows which brightly
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